against the violator within the five years preceding the violation. 

Civil Penalties: 

Any user who is found to have failed to comply with any provision of this ordinance, or the orders, rules, 

regulations and permits issued hereunder, may be fined up to twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) 

day per violation.  

Bulk Water Sales 

All prepayments are non-refundable and will be honored for 30 days, or the number of loads pre-

purchased, whichever comes first.  The delivery point will be the City of Lincolnton Water